
frankies decides.

a little bit of everything,


served family style.

our selection of pizza, draft beer,


house wine, cocktails & soft drinks


2 hours 395 
3 hours 495 

(must be chosen by the whole table)



pr/person


pr/person

FRANKIES FEASTFRANKIES FEAST

THE RULESTHE RULES
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the table is reserved for you for 2 hours

we'll announce the last call 15 minutes before your reservation ends

we offer cocktails, beer, and wine, but our specialty is pizza

please ensure respectful behavior, and we'll take care of the food and drinks

maintaining a positive atmosphere is a joint effort

feeling a bit tipsy? take a break outside for some fresh air

you too drunk? You should head home

ADD ON’SADD ON’S

brooklyn beer • 50 pr. person

red bull • 30 pr. person

more than pizza • 25 pr. pizza
nutella calzone • 35 pr. person
champagne • 100 pr. person
30 min ekstra • 50 pr. person

frankies decides.

a little bit of everything,


served family style.

our selection of pizza, draft beer,


house wine, cocktails & soft drinks


2 hours 399 
3 hours 499 

(must be chosen by the whole table)



pr/person


pr/person

FRANKIES FEASTFRANKIES FEAST

ADD ON’SADD ON’S

brooklyn beer • 50 pr. person

red bull • 30 pr. person

more than pizza • 25 pr. pizza
nutella calzone • 35 pr. person
champagne • 100 pr. person
30 min ekstra • 75 pr. person

THE RULESTHE RULES
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

the table is reserved for you for 2 hours

we'll announce the last call 15 minutes before your reservation ends

we serve cocktails, beer, wine and non-alcoholic drinks but our specialty is pizza

please ensure respectful behavior, and we'll take care of the food and drinks

maintaining a positive atmosphere is a joint effort

feeling a bit tipsy? take a break outside for some fresh air

you too drunk? You should head home

alcohol will only be served to individuals who are 18 or older


